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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Police Chief
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Assistant Police Chief
Police Captain
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer - Field Training

Officer

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held City

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Department
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$356,123
$352,283
$314,597
$308,661
$296,120
$280,949
$277,658
$275,456
$273,443
$273,084
$259,774
$259,309
$258,949

$257,476
$253,926
$253,921
$246,678
$246,587
$246,242
$240,134
$239,685
$239,500
$238,628
$235,705
$235,350
$234,651
$234,239
$232,798
$228,961
$228,614



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.

39.

40.
41.
42.

43.

44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.

Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant

Police Officer - Field Training
Officer

Police Officer - Field Training
Officer

Police Officer - Field Training
Officer

Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Officer - Field Training
Officer

Police Officer - Field Training
Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer - Field Training
Officer

Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant

Police Officer - Field Training
Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police

Police

$226,824
$226,011
$225,591
$224,637
$224,373
$224,098
$219,567

$218,091

$217,242

$217,100
$215,184
$214,060

$211,781

$211,351
$211,169

$209,946
$209,169
$208,681
$208,378
$207,627
$206,917
$206,388
$205,985

$205,785
$205,366
$205,212
$204,388



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.

83.
84.
85.
86.

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

- Field Training

- Field Training

- Field Training

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police

Police

$203,933
$203,927
$202,839
$202,673
$200,853
$198,939
$197,825
$197,524
$197,278
$197,180
$197,128
$192,896
$192,573

$192,207
$190,800
$190,712
$190,278
$189,876
$189,241
$189,003
$188,887

$188,159
$187,646
$187,587
$187,070

$186,926
$186,294
$185,350
$185,226



87.
88.
89.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Officer
Senior Public Safety Dispatcher

Police Officer - Field Training
Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$184,366
$183,341
$182,964

$182,139
$181,716
$181,099
$180,016
$177,849
$177,373
$176,881
$176,121
$175,588
$175,492
$173,748



