	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Santa Clara	Police	\$356,123
2.	Police Captain		Santa Clara	Police	\$352,283
3.	Police Sergeant		Santa Clara	Police	\$314,597
4.	Assistant Police Chief		Santa Clara	Police	\$308,661
5.	Police Captain		Santa Clara	Police	\$296,120
6.	Police Captain		Santa Clara	Police	\$280,949
7.	Police Sergeant		Santa Clara	Police	\$277,658
8.	Police Sergeant		Santa Clara	Police	\$275,456
9.	Police Captain		Santa Clara	Police	\$273,443
10.	Police Lieutenant		Santa Clara	Police	\$273,084
11.	Police Sergeant		Santa Clara	Police	\$259,774
12.	Police Sergeant		Santa Clara	Police	\$259,309
13.	Police Officer - Field Training Officer		Santa Clara	Police	\$258,949
14.	Police Sergeant		Santa Clara	Police	\$257,476
15.	Police Sergeant		Santa Clara	Police	\$253,926
16.	Police Sergeant		Santa Clara	Police	\$253,921
17.	Police Lieutenant		Santa Clara	Police	\$246,678
18.	Police Officer		Santa Clara	Police	\$246,587
19.	Police Sergeant		Santa Clara	Police	\$246,242
20.	Police Sergeant		Santa Clara	Police	\$240,134
21.	Police Lieutenant		Santa Clara	Police	\$239,685
22.	Police Sergeant		Santa Clara	Police	\$239,500
23.	Police Officer		Santa Clara	Police	\$238,628
24.	Police Officer		Santa Clara	Police	\$235,705
25.	Police Sergeant		Santa Clara	Police	\$235,350
26.	Police Sergeant		Santa Clara	Police	\$234,651
27.	Police Officer		Santa Clara	Police	\$234,239
28.	Police Sergeant		Santa Clara	Police	\$232,798
29.	Police Sergeant		Santa Clara	Police	\$228,961
30.	Police Sergeant		Santa Clara	Police	\$228,614

31.	Police Lieutenant	Santa Clara	Police	\$226,824
32.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$226,011
33.	Police Sergeant	Santa Clara	Police	\$225,591
34.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$224,637
35.	Police Sergeant	Santa Clara	Police	\$224,373
36.	Police Lieutenant	Santa Clara	Police	\$224,098
37.	Police Officer - Field Training Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$219,567
38.	Police Officer - Field Training Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$218,091
39.	Police Officer - Field Training Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$217,242
40.	Police Sergeant	Santa Clara	Police	\$217,100
41.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$215,184
42.	Police Officer - Field Training Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$214,060
43.	Police Officer - Field Training Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$211,781
44.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$211,351
45.	Police Officer - Field Training Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$211,169
46.	Police Lieutenant	Santa Clara	Police	\$209,946
47.	Police Sergeant	Santa Clara	Police	\$209,169
48.	Police Sergeant	Santa Clara	Police	\$208,681
49.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$208,378
50.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$207,627
51.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$206,917
52.	Police Sergeant	Santa Clara	Police	\$206,388
53.	Police Officer - Field Training Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$205,985
54.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$205,785
55.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$205,366
56.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$205,212
57.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$204,388

58.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$203,933
59.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$203,927
60.	Police Sergeant	Santa Clara	Police	\$202,839
61.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$202,673
62.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$200,853
63.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$198,939
64.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$197,825
65.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$197,524
66.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$197,278
67.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$197,180
68.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$197,128
69.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$192,896
70.	Police Officer - Field Training Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$192,573
71.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$192,207
72.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$190,800
73.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$190,712
74.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$190,278
75.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$189,876
76.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$189,241
77.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$189,003
78.	Police Officer - Field Training Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$188,887
79.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$188,159
80.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$187,646
81.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$187,587
82.	Police Officer - Field Training Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$187,070
83.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$186,926
34.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$186,294
85.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$185,350
86.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$185,226

87.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$184,366
88.	Senior Public Safety Dispatcher	Santa Clara	Police	\$183,341
89.	Police Officer - Field Training Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$182,964
90.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$182,139
91.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$181,716
92.	Police Lieutenant	Santa Clara	Police	\$181,099
93.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$180,016
94.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$177,849
95.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$177,373
96.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$176,881
97.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$176,121
98.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$175,588
99.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$175,492
100.	Police Officer	Santa Clara	Police	\$173,748